
THE CHILDREN OF TOMORROW, INC.

2023-2024 Calendar


The center will be CLOSED on the following dates (except 8/22).  Please plan accordingly.


Monthly tuition rates remain the same regardless of holidays, vacations, inclement weather, 
absences, or professional development days, as stated in the enrollment contract.  Failure to pay for 

these days may result in termination of childcare services.


This calendar was emailed and posted on 9/1/23 in each classroom, above payment boxes and in the main lobby.

September 2023


Monday, September 4 – Labor Day


April 2024


Tuesday, April 2– CLOSED for

Professional Development


October 2023


Monday, October 9 – Columbus Day


May 2024


Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day

November 2023


Thursday, November 23 – Thanksgiving

Friday, November 24 – Thanksgiving


June 2024


Wednesday, June 19-Juneteenth

December 2023


Monday, December 25 – Holiday Break

Tuesday, December 26 – Holiday Break

July 2024


Thursday, July 4 –Independence Day

7/15 – 7/19 – CLOSED, Vacation Week


January 2024


Monday, January 1- New Year’s Day 
Observed

August 2024


Thursday, August 22 – Pre-K Graduation

 (CENTER REMAINS OPEN)

February 2024


No Closings

Friday, August 23 – CLOSED for Professional 

Development


March 2024


No Closings


September 2024


Monday, September 2 – Labor Day



